
Group Opportunities for The Dybbuk

The Dybbuk
Written by Roy Chen, based on The Dybbuk by S. Ansky
Directed by Igor Golyak
Scenic Design by David R. Gammons
Costume & Prop Design by Sasha Ageeva
Lighting Design by Jeff Adelberg
Dramaturgy by Dr. Rachel Merrill Moss
Featuring the Arlekin Company
Produced by Sara Stackhouse

May 30–June 23, 2024
At Boston’s historic The Vilna Shul on Beacon Hill

Questions or Reservations, contact: 
mark@arlekinplayers.com

“Igor Golyak is among the most inventive 
directors working in the United States." 
-The New York Times

“A visionary theater maker never thought he’d be 
‘Jewish director’ — then the times demanded it.”

-The Jewish Forward

"There’s a certain fearlessness to Igor Golyak. This 
is a director driven to reimagine and deconstruct 
classic texts, not just stage them."
- The Boston Globe

THE DYBBUK is an ancient, mystical Yiddish folktale about love, 
family displacement, and the restless Jewish soul. This 
imaginative new version of THE DYBBUK, featuring the Arlekin 
company and guest artists and directed by award-winning director 
Igor Golyak, will be it’s US premiere with 22 performances at the 
historic The Vilna Shul on Beacon Hill. The Vilna is one of the 
nation’s oldest existing immigrant synagogues with a stunning, 
unique sanctuary space where THE DYBBUK will be performed. 
Immersive, timely, funny, heartbreaking, full of mystery - THE 
DYBBUK is not to be missed!

Book your group now for June performances 
before seats are gone!

https://www.arlekinplayers.com/our-staff/#golyak
https://www.arlekinplayers.com/our-staff/#stackhouse
https://vilnashul.org/
mailto:mark@arlekinplayers.com


Full Show Buyout $4,000
120 Tickets 
+ Post Show discussion with members of the cast 
& creative team
Pre-Show Reception options available at the Vilna
Contact us for information: 
mark@arlekinplayers.com

For Student Groups
Student Tickets with Valid ID $29/each
Student Groups of 25+ $25/each

Want more for your students? Reach 
out to us about:

● Educational, Historic or Dramaturgical Materials
● Classroom visits from cast or creative team
● Special Pre or Post Show meeting with 

members of cast & creative team 
● Pre-Show Reception or Meal options available 

at the Vilna
Contact: mark@arlekinplayers.com

Groups of 10+ 
Regular Price $56/ticket
Group Price $48/ticket 

Groups of 25+
Regular Price $56/ticket
Group Price $44/ticket

Groups of 50+
Regular Price $56/ticket
Group Price $35/ticket

Thursday May 30 7:30 PM

Friday May 31 7:30 PM

Saturday June 1 7:30 PM

Sunday June 2 2:00 PM

Monday June 3 7:30 PM

Thursday June 6 7:30 PM

Friday June 7 7:30 PM

Saturday June 8 7:30 PM

Sunday June 9 2:00 PM

Sunday June 9 7:00 PM

Thursday June 13 7:30 PM

Friday June 14 7:30 PM

Saturday June 15 7:30 PM

Sunday June 16 2:00 PM

Sunday June 16 7:00 PM

Tuesday June 18 8:00 PM

Thursday June 20 7:30 PM

Friday June 21 7:30 PM

Saturday June 22 7:30 PM

Sunday June 23 2:00 PM

Sunday June 23 7:00 PM
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